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Dubai Driving Center
Vehicle Running Report for the date 2021-10-10

SL Vehicle

Driver Name
NO Number/Name

Demo with
1 .
Device
JAMIL UR
2 205 REHMAN
3 282 Syed Asad
Javed
VEERAN
4 224 KUTTY
THALPPIL
5 )83 MUHAMMAD

AYAZ MUGHAL

Vehicle IMEI

866770056763015

358205081747902

358205081749437

358205081777891

358205081749304

First
Ignition

12:53:39

08:13:28

08:33:18

08:13:26

07:11:28

Last
Ignition

21:55:18

17:28:10

21:58:28

21:58:14

21:56:33

Total
Engin ON
Time

02:25:43

03:24:42

05:20:43

03:36:11

05:39:09
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